Competencias 9000

Evelyn Tenorio
Competencia Crédito y Cobro

Analista de Crédito y Cobro

Evaluado: Evelyn Tenorio
Email: eve.ten@prueba.com
Contestado el: 2017-07-05

éﬁ ) 100%
,\S)
a0%
B5%
68%
5h%
9@“ 1 48%

44%

37%

22%

0 Fij
d $ K
3 § 4
g g é_fg’
X 3 v
(‘? s}
L]
g 9
£ 3
E o
§ g

T

s % Obtenido o % Ideal » Brecha
100%

95%
90%
80%
64%
60%
56%
48%
398, 40%
32%
26%
o c o
I 5] T
9 z ¢ 2
7 J ¢ 5
I 3 & g
g 3 9 <
c §
£
@
2 5
2 ¢
3 Q
a

Péagina 1/1

Powered by RHManager

Generado el 05/07/2017


http://competencias9000.com
http://www.tcpdf.org
http://rhmanager.com

